Sister Agnes McDougall — 60 years professed — “Diamond Jubilee”

Hospital Sisters of St. Francis
P.O. Box 19431 = Springfield, IL 62794-9431
217-522-3387 = hospitalsisters.org

St. John’s Hospital School of Nursing
St. John’s Hospital

Marillac College

Wayne State University

Board of Directors

Springfield, IL
Streator, IL
Springfield, IL
Effingham, IL
Decatur, IL
Litchfield, IL
Belleville, IL
Highland, IL
Green Bay, WI

Assignments
Belleville, IL

Springfield, IL
Detroit, Ml
Springfield, IL
Springfield, IL
Springfield, IL
Springfield, IL
Springfield, IL
Eau Claire, WI
East St. Louis, IL
Decatur, IL
Belleville, IL
Centralia, IL

HSHS Board of Trustees
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

BSN

MSN

Mary’s Hospital
John’s Hospital

Anthony’s Memorial Hospital

Mary’s Hospital
Francis Hospital

Elizabeth’s Hospital

Joseph’s Hospital
Vincent Hospital

5/58-9/60
6/63-4/67
6/68-9/68

12/68-11/69

12/69-2/84
11/73-2/84
9/77-12/78
2/84-12/86
1/87-6/92
7/92-5/95
9/95-5/98
2/96-9/07

7/98-present

Diploma
Post Graduate, Surgery

1979-1980
1983-1986
1983-1986
1983-1986
1983-1986
1983-1986
1983-1986
1983-1986
1989-1992

St. Elizabeth’s Hospital - Assistant Supervisor, Operating Room
St. John’s Hospital School of Nursing - Instructor

Detroit General Hospital - Nurse

St. John’s Hospital School of Nursing - Assistant Director

St. John’s Hospital School of Nursing - Director

St. John’s Hospital School of Nursing - Assistant Administrator
Illinois Department of Registration and Education - Coordinator
St. John’s Hospital School of Nursing - Research

Sacred Heart Hospital - Administrative Assistant/Gerontology
State Community College - Coordinator

Richland Community College - Nursing Instructor

St. Elizabeth’s Hospital - Home Health nurse

Kaskaskia College - Nursing Instructor



