

Hospital Sisters of St. Francis

P.O. Box 19431 • Springfield, IL 62794-9431 217-522-3387 • hospitalsisters.org

<u>Sister Agnes McDougall – 60 years professed – "Diamond Jubilee"</u>

St. John's Hospital School of NursingDiplomaSt. John's HospitalPost Graduate, SurgeryMarillac CollegeBSNWayne State UniversityMSN



Board of Directors

Springfield, IL	HSHS Board of Trustees	1979-1980
Streator, IL	St. Mary's Hospital	1983-1986
Springfield, IL	St. John's Hospital	1983-1986
Effingham, IL	St. Anthony's Memorial Hospital	1983-1986
Decatur, IL	St. Mary's Hospital	1983-1986
Litchfield, IL	St. Francis Hospital	1983-1986
Belleville, IL	St. Elizabeth's Hospital	1983-1986
Highland, IL	St. Joseph's Hospital	1983-1986
Green Bay, WI	St. Vincent Hospital	1989-1992

Assignments

/ toolginnento		
Belleville, IL	5/58-9/60	St. Elizabeth's Hospital - Assistant Supervisor, Operating Room
Springfield, IL	6/63-4/67	St. John's Hospital School of Nursing - Instructor
Detroit, MI	6/68-9/68	Detroit General Hospital - Nurse
Springfield, IL	12/68-11/69	St. John's Hospital School of Nursing - Assistant Director
Springfield, IL	12/69-2/84	St. John's Hospital School of Nursing - Director
Springfield, IL	11/73-2/84	St. John's Hospital School of Nursing - Assistant Administrator
Springfield, IL	9/77-12/78	Illinois Department of Registration and Education - Coordinator
Springfield, IL	2/84-12/86	St. John's Hospital School of Nursing - Research
Eau Claire, WI	1/87-6/92	Sacred Heart Hospital - Administrative Assistant/Gerontology
East St. Louis, IL	7/92-5/95	State Community College - Coordinator
Decatur, IL	9/95-5/98	Richland Community College - Nursing Instructor
Belleville, IL	2/96-9/07	St. Elizabeth's Hospital - Home Health nurse
Centralia, IL	7/98-present	Kaskaskia College - Nursing Instructor